Winner Sheet www. Score-Master.com
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level: 4 Level2z Age:ChildA Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

Wault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
i1 8225 34.025  Anabelle Blackburn 4005 4 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

2 9.150 36450  Finley Keats 4040 4 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

3 g.100 35550  Leighton Haislip 4030 4 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

4 8.900 33.200  Emily Cardarella 4009 4 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
5 8.850 33,200 Annabelle Lam 4043 4 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
6 8.800 33.200  Ela Fritz 4023 4 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
T 8.750 35550  Mascha Glover 4024 4 Child A Elite Gymnastics

8 8.700 36.000  Skylin Bumett 4008 4 Child & Al Pro Gymnastics

a.7 8.250 32800 Leah Golden 4025 4 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
10-T 8.250 28275  Olivia White 4063 4 Child A  Frederick Gymnastics Club
" 8.100 31.150  Samantha Didion 4019 4 Child A Flip N Cheer

! 12 8.000 32400  Mackenzie Buckingham 4007 4 Child A Carmroll Gymnastics Center
|13 7.850 32650  Maya Lowery 4045 4 Child A Excellence Gym Sports

14 7.800 27.300  Moriyah Bell 4002 4 Child A Splits Gymnastics

15 7600 27.250 Kaylee Omps 4051 4 Child A Splits Gymnaslics

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team

1-T  2.000 36.000  Skylin Burnett 4008 4 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

2-T  5.000 35.550  Leighton Haislip 4030 4 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

3 8.950 35550 Mascha Glover 4024 4 Child A Elite Gymnastics

4 g.700 36450  Finley Keats 4040 4 Child A  All Pro Gymnastics

5 8.650 34025  Anabelie Blackburn 4005 4 Child A All Pro Gymnastics

] 8.600 26.275  Olivia White 4063 4 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
7 8.350 33200  Emily Cardarella 4009 4 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
] 8.200 32800  Leah Golden 4025 4 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
Lo 7.850 32400  Mackenzie Buckingham 4007 4 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
10 7.750 33200  EllaFritz 4023 4 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
11 7.150 31150  Samantha Didion 4019 4 Child A Flip N Cheer
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level: 4 Level2: Age:ChildA Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

12 T7.100 33200 Annabelle Lam 4043 4 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center A
13 6.950 32650 Maya Lowery 4045 4 Child A Excellence Gym Sports

14 5.500 27.300  Moriyah Bell 4002 4 Child A  Splits Gymnastics

15 4.750 27.250  Kaylee Omps 4051 4 Child A  Splits Gymnastics

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.600 36.000  Skylin Bumett 4008 4 Child A All Pro Gymnastics

2 9.425 26275  Olivia White 4063 4 Child A  Frederick Gymnastics Club
3T 9400 36450  Finley Keats 4040 4 Child &  All Pro Gymnastics

4T 9400 32400  Mackenzie Buckingham 4007 4 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
5 9.250 33200  Annabelle Lam 4043 4 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
6 9.000 32650  Maya Lowery 4045 4 Child A Excellence Gym Sports |
7 8.800 35.550 Mascha Glover 4024 4 Child A  Elite Gymnastics

8 8.750 35550  Leighton Haislip 4030 4 Child A All Pro Gymnastics

e 8.550 33.200  Elia Fritz 4023 4 Child A Carroll Gymnastics Center
10 8.500 32900 Leah Golden 4025 4 Child A Carroll Gymnaslics Center
11 8.400 31.150  Samantha Didion 4019 4 Child A Flip N Cheer

12 8.150 34025  Anabelle Blackburn 4005 4 Child A Al Pro Gymnastics

13 8.000 27.250 Kaylee Omps 4051 4 Child &  Splits Gymnastics

14 7.850 33200 Emily Cardarella 4009 4 Child A Frederick Gymnastics Club
15 6.500 27.300  Moriyah Bell 4002 4 Child A Splits Gymnastics

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team

1 8.200 36.450  Finley Keats 4040 4 Child A All Pro Gymnastics

2 8.050 35.550  Mascha Glover 4024 4 Child & Elite Gymnastics

3 8.750 32650 Maya Lowery 4045 4 Child & Excellence Gym Sports
4-T 8700 36.000  Skylin Burnett 4008 4 Child &  All Pro Gymnastics

5T B700 35.550  Leighton Haislip 4030 4 Child A All Pro Gymnastics

6-T 8100 33200  Emily Cardarella 4009 4 Child A  Frederick Gymnastics Club
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level: 4 Level2: Age:ChildA Squad
Event: All Events & AA
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Session:  SubTeam:

7T €100 33200 Ela Fritz

8-T 8.000 34,025  Anabelle Blackburn

9-T 8.000 33.200  Annabelle Lam

10 7.950 32,900 Leah Golden

11 7.500 31.150 Samantha Didion

12 7.400 27.300 Moriyah Bell

13 7.150 32400  Mackenzie Buckingham

14 €.900 27.250  Kaylee Omps
-T C.000 26275  Olivia White

Al Around
Place AATotal HiSc MName
1 36.450 9.400 Finley Keats

2 36.000 9600 Skylin Burnett

3T 35550 9.100 Leighton Haislip
4T 235550 8.050 Mascha Glover

5 34.025 9.225 Anabelle Blackburn
6T 33200 8.250 Annabelle Lam

7-T 33200 8.800 Emily Cardarella
8T  33.200 8.800 Elia Fritz

|9 32.800 B.500 Leah Golden

110 32,650 9.000 Maya Lowery

11 32.400 2400 Mackenzie Buckingham
12 31.150 B.400 Samantha Didion
13 27.300 7.900 Moriyah Bell

14 27.250 8.000 Kaylee Omps

15 26275 9425 Olivia White

wwvw, Score-Master.com

4023
4005
4043
4025
4019
4002
4007
4051
4063

MNum
4040
4008
4030
4024
4005
4043
4009
4023
4025
4045
4007
4018
4002
4051
4063
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Child A
Child A
Child A
Child A
Child A
Child A
Child A
Child A
Child A

Age

Child A
Child &
Child A
Child A
Child A
Child A
Child &
Child &
Child A
Child A
Child A
Child &
Child A
Child &
Child A

Carroll Gymnastics Center
All Pro Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Carroll Gymnastics Center
Flip N Cheer

Splits Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Splits Gymnastics
Frederick Gymnastics Club

Team

All Pro Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Frederick Gymnastics Club
Carroll Gymnastics Center
Carroll Gymnastics Center
Excellence Gym Sports
Carroll Gymnastics Center
Flip N Cheer

Splits Gymnastics

Splits Gymnastics
Frederick Gymnastics Club

9.150
8.700
9.100
8.750
8.225
8.850
8.900
8.800
8.250
7.950
8.000
8.100
7.900
7.600
8.250

UB

8.700
9.000
5.000
8.950
8.650
7.100
8.350
7.750
8.200
6.950
7.850
7.150
5.500
4.750
8.600

BE

9.400
9600
8.750
8.800
8.150
8.250
7.850
8.550
8.500
8.000
9.400
8.400
6.500
B.000
2.425

FX

9.200
8.700
8.700
8.050
8,000
8.000
8.100
8.100
7.950
8.750
7.150
7.500
7.400
6.800
0.000
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Level: 4 Level2: Age:ChildB Squad: Sessiort SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
Vault N R
|Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 o.500 36.150  Molly Humphreys 4034 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
2 9.350 35.800  Ashlyn Goodrich 4026 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
3 2.150 33,800  Camdyn Kiraly 4041 4 Child B St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
4 9.100 35.800 Reese Topper 4060 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
|5 2.050 26.025  Saniah Jones 4037 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
|6 8.550 32.450  Kinley Hooper 4032 4 Child B 5t. Marys Gymnastics Academy
|? 8.500 24350  Ainsley Bittle 4004 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
8 8.300 34,850  Anayah Downing 4020 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
2] 7.800 31.700  Skylar MacAnanny 4046 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score AA Total MName Num Level Age Team
1 8.300 36.150  Molly Humphreys 4034 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
2 8.000 35800  Ashlyn Goodrich 4026 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
3 8.800 35800 Reese Topper 4060 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
4 B.750 34850  Anayah Downing 4020 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
5 7.800 31.700  Skylar MacAnanny 4046 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
6 7.600 33.800 Camdyn Kiraly 4041 4 Child B St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
7 7.000 32450  Kinley Hooper 4032 4 Child B St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
8T 0.000 26.025  Saniah Jones 4037 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
T 0.000 24.350  Ainsley Bittle 4004 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
f
Balance Beam
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team
1-T 9150 35.800 Reese Topper 4060 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
2-T 9.150 34.850  Anayah Downing 4020 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
3 8.900 35800  Ashiyn Goodrich 4026 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
4T  B.550 33.800  Camdyn Kiraly 4041 4 Child B St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
5T 8550 32450  Kinley Hooper 4032 4 Child B St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
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1/16/2019
Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 4 Level2. Age: ChildB Squad: Session. SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
6-T 8.550 26,025  Saniah Jones 4037 4 Child B Al Pro Gymnastics
7 8.300 31.700 Skylar MacAnanny 4046 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
] 8.150 24.350  Ainsley Bittle 4004 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
] 7.900 36.150  Molly Humphreys 4034 4 Child B Al Pro Gymnastics

Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team
1 9.450 36.150  Molly Humphreys 4034 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
2 8.750 35800 Reese Topper 4060 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
3 8.650 34 850  Anayah Downing 4020 4 ChidB All Pro Gymnastics
4 8.550 35.800  Ashlyn Goodrich 4026 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
5 8.500 33.800  Camdyn Kiraly 4041 4 Child B St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
B 8.425 26.025  Saniah Jones 4037 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
7 8.350 32450  Kinley Hooper 4032 4 Child B St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
8 7.800 31.700 Skylar MacAnanny 4046 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
9 7.700 24350  Ainsley Bittle 4004 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
All Around

Place AATotal HiSc Mame Mum Level Age Team
i 36.150 9.500 Molly Humphreys 4034 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
2-T 35.800 9.350 Ashlyn Goodrich 4026 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
i-T 35.800 9.150 Reese Topper 4060 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
4 34.850 9.150 Anayah Downing 4020 4 Child B All Pro Gymnastics
5 33.800 9.150 Camdyn Kiraly 4041 4 Child B St Marys Gymnastics Academy
6 32.450 8.550 Kinley Hooper 4032 4 ChidB St Marys Gymnastics Academy
T 31.700 8.300 Skylar MacAnanny 4048 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club
8 26.025 9.050 Saniah Jones 4037 4 Child B Al Pro Gymnastics
E 24.350 E_,_ﬂ_m Ainsley Ei_'tl!e 4004 4 Child B Frederick Gymnastics Club

winw. Score-Master.com

8.500
8.350
8.100
8.300
8.150
8.550
7.800
8.050
8.500

ue

8.300
9.000
8.200
8.750
7.600
7.000
7.800
0.000
0.000

BB

7.900
2.900
5.150
8.150
3.550
3.550
8.300
8.550
8.150

FX

5.450
B.550
B.750
B 650
8.500
8.350
7.800
B.425
7.700
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
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Level: 4 Level2. Age:JrA Squad  Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
~ Vault
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1-T 9200 36.250 Madison Karr 020 4 Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club
2T 9200 35.050  Kierra Turner 4061 4 Jr A TNT Gymnastics
3 9.150 36,800  Elijah Covarrubias 4012 4 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
4-T 9.000 35.775  WKorie Asiedu 4001 4 Jr A Coppermine Fieldhouse
5T  9.000 26200  Jaeda Diaz 4018 4 Jr A Elite Gymnastics
6 8.800 36.100  Eliana Holmes 4031 4 Jr A Elite Gyrmnastics
7-T 8.700 33.350  Aliyah Eliis 4021 4 Jr A TNT Gyrmnastics
a8-T 8.700 32500  Mora Jothen 4038 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
9 8.550 34350 Logan Thompson 4058 4 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
10 8.500 33150  Jillienne Reid 4053 4 Jr A Elite Gymnastics
11 8.450 31.825  Keely Sonntag 4054 4 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
12 8.400 24.350  Arianna Lam 4044 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
13 8.300 31.2375  Erin Hagan 4029 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
14 8.200 34150  Carcline Yeagle 4064 4 Jr & Coppermine Fieldhouse
15 8.100 33650 Mele James 4035 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 8.375 35.775  Korie Asiedu 4001 4 Jr A Coppermine Fieldhouse
2 8.050 36.100  Eliana Holmes 4031 4 Jr A Elite Gymnastics
3T 8.900 36.800  Elijah Covarrubias 4012 4 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
4-T 8.900 34150 Caroline Yeagle 4064 4 Jr A Copperming Figldhouse
5 B8.850 35050  Kierra Tumner 4061 4 Jr A TNT Gymnastics
7] 8.500 36250  Madison Karr 5020 4 Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club
7 8.400 34.350 Logan Thompsaon 4058 4 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
8 8.350 31275  Erin Hagan 4029 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
9 8.050 33650 Mele James 4035 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
10 7.700 33,350  Aliyah Ellis 4021 4 Jr A TNT Gymnastics
l11 ?35_0 32,5_(_1(:- MNora Jothen 4038 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

www, Score-Master.com
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Winner Sheet
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 4 Level2:

Event: All Events & AA

Age: JrA  Squad

www. Score-Master.com

Session: SubTeam:

12 7.300
13 6.500
14-T 0.000
=T 0.000

Place Ave Score

1 9,650
2 9.600
3 S.400
4-T 8.200
5T 8.200
6 8.950
7 £.900
] B.700
8 8.650
10-T 2450
11-T 8.450
12 B.400
13-T 8.250
14-T 8250
15 6.850

Place Ave Score

1 9.100
2 8.050
3T 8.950
4-T 8.950
5-T 8.750
6T 8750

wwew, Score-Master com

33150
31.825
26.200
24.350

AA Total
36.800
36.250
35.050
36.100
33.650
34350
34150
31.825
35.775
32.500
26.200
33.150
33.350
24.350
31.375

AL Total
36.800
36.100
36.250
33.150
35775
26.200

Jillienne Reid
Keely Sonntag
Jaeda Diaz
Arianna Lam

Balance Beam
Name

Elijah Covarrubias
Madison Karr
Kierra Turner
Eliana Holmes
Mele James
Logan Thompson
Caroline Yeagle
Keely Sonntag
Korie Asiedu
Mora Jothen
Jaeda Diaz
Jillienne Reid
Aliyah Eliis
Arianna Lam

Erin Hagan

Floor Exercise
Name

Elijah Covarrubias
Eliana Holmes
Madison Karr
Jillienne Reid
Korie Asiedu
Jaeda Diaz

4053
4054
4018
4044

Mum
4012
5020
4061
4031
4035
4058
4064
4054
4001
4038
4018
4053
4021
4044
4029

MNum
4012
4031
5020
4053
4001
4018

L

Level

t ol I I R o o . .

Level

R S S S

JrA
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A

Age
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
JrA
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
JrA
Jr A
Jr A
JrA
Jr A
Jr &
Jr A
Jr A

Age
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A

Elite Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

Carrall Gymnastics Center

Team

All Pro Gymnastics
Frederick Gymnastics Club
TNT Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
All Pro Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
All Pro Gymnastics
Coppermine Fieldhouse
Carroll Gymnastics Center
Elite Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

TNT Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Carroll Gymnastics Center

Team

All Pro Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics
Frederick Gymnastics Club
Elite Gymnastics
Coppermine Figldhouse
Elite Gymnastics
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Winner Sheet
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
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Level: 4 Level2: Age:JrA Squad. Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
7 8.700 33350  Aliyah Elis 4021 4  JrA TNT Gymnastics
8 8.450 34350 Logan Thompson 4058 4 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics
g 8.300 33.650 Mele James 4035 4 Jr & Carroll Gymnastics Center
10 8275 31925  Keely Sonntag 4054 4 Jr A Al Pro Gymnastics
Lk 8.150 34150  Caroline Yeagle 4064 4 Jr A Coppermine Fieldhouse
12 8.000 32500  Mora Jothen 4038 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
13 7.875 31375  Erin Hagan 4029 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
14 7.700 24350  Arianna Lam 4044 4 Jr & Carroll Gymnastics Center
15 7.600 35050  Kierra Turner 4061 4 Jr & TNT Gymnastics
All Around

Place AA Total HiSc Mame MNum Level Age Team v UB BB FX

36.800 9.650 Elijah Covarrubias 4012 4 Jr A Al Pro Gymnastics 9150 8900 9650 9.100
2 26.250 9.600 Madison Karr 5020 4 Jr A Frederick Gymnastics Club 9200 8500 8600 8950
3 36,100 9.200 Eliana Holmes 4031 4 Jr A Elite Gymnastics 8.800 9050 9200 9.050
4 35.775 9.375 Korie Asledu 4001 4 Jr A Coppermine Fieldhouse 9.000 9375 B8.650 8.750
5 35.050 9.400 Kierra Turner 4061 4 Jr A TNT Gymnastics 8.200 8850 9400 7.600
(<] 34350 8.950 Logan Thompson 4058 4 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics 8550 8400 8950 8.450
7 34.150 8.800 Caroline Yeagle 4064 4 Jr A Coppermine Fieldhouse B8.200 8900 8.900 8.150
8 33.650 9.200 Mele James 4035 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center 8100 8050 9200 8.300
g9 33.350 8.700 Aliyah Ellis 4021 4 Jr A TNT Gymnastics B.700 7.700 8250 8.700
10 332.150 8.850 Jillienne Reid 4053 4 Jr A Elite Gymnastics 8500 7.300 B.400 B8.950
1 32.500 8.700 Mora Jothen 4038 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center 8700 7.350 8450 B8.000
12 31.925 8.700 Keely Sonntag 4054 4 Jr A Al Pro Gymnastics 8450 6500 8700 B.275
13 31.375 8.350 Erin Hagan 4029 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center  8.300 8350 6.850 7.875
14 26.200 9.000 Jaeda Diaz 4018 4 Jr A Elite Gymnastics 9000 0000 8450 B.750
15 24.350 8.400 Arianna Lam 4044 4 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center 8400 0000 8250 7.700

www Score-Master com
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Age
JrB
JrB
JrB
Jr B
Jr B
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
Jr8
JrB

Age
JrB
JrB
JrB
Jr B
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB
JrB

Level: 4 Level2: Age:JrB Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA
~ Vault
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Leve|
1 0.225 34.425 Khamarra Nickell 4050 4
2 9.050 35.750 Ryan Moore 4048 4
3 8.000 35.175 Hannah Spurgeon 4055 4
4 8600 30.375  Victoria DeShield 4017 4
5-T 8.550 34175  Laila Evans 4022 4
6-T £.550 33.730 Katelyn Berman 4003 4
7-T 8.350 33350  Reese Yungmann 4065 4
B-T 8.350 33.300  Mia Coleman 4011 4
g 8.300 34550  Ava Crumbley 4013 4
10-T 8200 31.000  Colleen Blubaugh 4006 4
11-T  8.200 30600  Kayleanne Thome 4059 4
12 8.150 31.450  Elaina Cucchi 4014 4
13 8.000 22.850  Camden Mullins 4049 4
14-T 0.000 0.000 Dakota Huegel 4032 4
-T 0.000 0.000 Jesslyn Johnson 4036 4
Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level
1 £.800 34175  Laila Evans 4022 4
2 8.750 34550  Awa Crumbley 4013 4
3 8.550 35.750 Ryan Moore 4048 4
4 8.500 35175  Hannah Spurgeon 4055 4
5 8.450 33350  Reese Yungmann 4065 4
6 8350 33300 Mia Coleman 4011 4
7-T 8.000 34425  Khamarra Nickell 4050 4
8T 8.000 33.750  Katelyn Berman 4003 4
9 €.850 31.450  Elaina Cucchi 4014 4
10 €.700 31.000  Colleen Blubaugh 4006 4
1 6_35_(} _ 30,375  Victoria DeShield 4017 4

www, Score-Master.com

Team

All Pro Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Splits Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

5t. Marys Gymnastics Academy
Splits Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center

St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
Excellence Gym Sports

5t. Marys Gymnastics Academy
Splits Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

Team

Elite Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Splits Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
Excellence Gym Sports
Carroll Gymnastics Center
Splits Gymnastics
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 4 Level2:

Event: All Events & AA

12 6100
13-T  0.000
14-T  0.000

Place Ave Score
i 9,350
2 9.200
|3 9.150
]4 8.800
5 8 800
G 8.700
T &.500
8 E.300
9 8250
10 B.150
11 8.050
12 T.250
13 7.200
14-T 0.000
[T 0.000

Place Ave Score
H 8.800
2 &.700
3 BE7S
4 B.525
5 8500
6T 8300

www Score-Master com

www . Score-Master.com
Age:JrB Squad: Session: SubTeam;
30600 Kayleanne Thorne 4059 4  JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy
22,850 Camden Mullins 4049 4 JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy
0.000 Dakota Huegel 4033 4 JrB Splits Gymnastics
0.000 Jesslyn Johnson 4036 4 JrB Elite Gymnastics
Balance Beam
AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
35750 Ryan Moore 4048 4 JrB  All Pro Gymnastics
34.550  Ava Crumbley 4013 4 JrB Elite Gymnastics
35175  Hannah Spurgeon 4055 4 JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center
33.350 Reese Yungmann 4065 4 JrB Splits Gymnastics
33300  Mia Coleman 4011 4 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics
33.750  Katelyn Berman 4003 4 JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy
34425  Khamarra Nickell 4050 4 Jr B All Pro Gymnastics
31.000 Colleen Blubaugh 4008 4 Jr B Carroll Gymnastics Center
30600 Kayleanne Thorne 4059 4 Jr B St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
31.450  Elaina Cucchi 4014 4 Jr B Excellence Gym Sports
34175  Laila Evans 4022 4 Jr B Elite Gymnastics
30375  Victoria DeShield 4017 4 Jr B Splits Gymnastics
22850  Camden Mullins 4049 4 JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy
0.000 Dakota Huegel 4033 4 JrB Splits Gymnastics
0.000 Jesslyn Johnson 4036 4 JrE Elite Gymnastics
Floor Exercise
AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
35.750  Ryan Moore 4048 4 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics
34425  Khamarra Nickell 4050 4 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics
34.175  Laila Evans 4022 4 JrB Elite Gymnastics
35175  Hannah Spurgeon 4055 4 Jr B Carroll Gymnastics Center
33.750  Katelyn Berman 4003 4 JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy
34550  Awa Crumbley 4013 4 Jr B Elite Gymnastics
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Winner Sheet
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
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Level: 4 Level2: Age:JrB Squad  Session: SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
7-T  8.300 31450  Elaina Gucchi 4014 4  JrB Excellence Gym Sports
8 B.175 30,375  Victoria DeShield 4017 4 JrB Splits Gymnastics
9 8.050 30.600 Kayleanne Thome 4059 4 JrBE St Marys Gymnastics Academy
10-T  7.800 33.300  Mia Coleman 4011 4 JrB  All Pro Gymnastics
11-T 7.800 31.000  Calleen Blubaugh 4006 4 JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center
12T 7.650 33.350 Reese Yungmann 4065 4 JrE Splits Gymnastics
13-T 7.650 22850  Camden Mullins 4049 4 JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy
14-T  0.000 0.000 Dakota Huegel 4033 4 JrB Splits Gymnastics
T 0.000 0.000 Jesslyn Johnson 4036 4 JrB Elite Gymnastics

All Around

Place AA Total HiSc Mame Mum Level Age Team W uBs BB FX
1 35.750 9.350 Ryan Moore 4048 4 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics 8050 BS550 9.350 8800
2 35175 9.150 Hannah Spurgeon 4055 4 JrB Carroll Gymnastics Center 8.000 BS500 9.150 B8.525
3 34.550 9.200 Ava Crumbley 4013 4 JrB Elite Gymnastics 8300 8750 9200 8.300
4 34 425 9.225 Khamarra Nickell 4050 4 JrB Al Pro Gymnastics 9225 8.000 8500 8.700
5 34.175 8.900 Laila Evans 4022 4 Jr B Elite Gymnastics 8.550 B8.900 B.050 8675
6 33.750 a700 Katelyn Berman 4003 4 JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy 8550 8.000 B8.700 8.500
7 33.350 8.900 Reese Yungmann 4065 4 JrB Splits Gymnastics 8.2350 8.450 8.900 7.850
8 33.300 8.800 Mia Coleman 4011 4 JrB  All Pro Gymnastics 8.350 8.350 8800 7.800
9 31.450 8.300 Elaina Cucchi 4014 4 JrB Excellence Gym Sports 8150 6.850 8150 B8.300
10 31.000 8.300 Colleen Blubaugh 4006 4 JrB Carmoll Gymnastics Center 8200 6700 8300 7.B00
b | 30.800 8250 Kayleanne Thome 4059 4 JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy  8.200 6.100 8.250 8.050
12 30.375 8.600 Victoria DeShield 4017 4 JrB Splits Gymnastics 8600 6350 7.250 B.175
13 22.850 8.000 Camden Mullins 4049 4 JrB St Marys Gymnastics Academy  8.000 0.000 7.200 7.650
14-T 0.000 0.000 Dakota Huegel 4033 4 Jr B Splits Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
I-T 0.000 0.000 Jesslyn Johnson 4036 4 JrB Elite Gymnastics 0.000 0000 0.000 0.000
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2018

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 4 Level2:

Event: All Events & AA

Age: Sr A Squad:

Place Ave Score
9400
9300
9.100
9.050
8.800
8.500
8.450
8.100
19 7.900
10-T  0.000
-T 0.000

o 1 O U B G2 R =

Ave Score
8.100
B.700
8.600
8.100
7.800
7.550
7.300
7.000
5.200
0-T 0.000
[-T 0.000

e
1]
<
1]

T o m - h OB L N =

|Place Ave Score
1 9,600

www Score-Master com

AR Total
35250
33.225
34.600
30.050
36.100
32.750
31.350
34.050
32150
0.000
0.000

AA Total
36.100
34.050
34.600
32.750
33.225
32.150
35.250
31.350
30.050
0.000
0.000

AA Total
35,250

Vault

Name

Janae Camr
Matalie Wang
Layla Kaplan
Nadia DeShield
Em Stapleton
Patience Daly
Kennedi Kiraly
Kailyn Gregory
Jillian Parlett
Karli Reed
Michaela Gromen

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name

Em Stapleton
Kailyn Gregory
Layla Kaplan
Patience Daly
Matalie Wang
Jillian Parlett
Janae Camr
Kennedi Kiraly
Madia DeShield
Karli Reed
Michaela Gromen

Balance Beam
Name
Janae Carr

www.Score-Master.com

Session: SubTeam:

MNum
4010
4062
4039
4016
4056
4015
4042
4027
4066
4052
4028

MNum
4056
4027
4038
4015
4062
4066
4010
4042
4016
4052
4028

Num
4010

Level Age
Sr A
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
Sr A
SrA
SrhA
SrA
SrA
SrA

o b b B B B B AR BB

=
9]
=
o

Age
SrA
Sr A
SrA
SrA
Sr A
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
St A
SrA

Aok b b b B & & oA & 5K

Level Age
4 SrA

Team

St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
Carroll Gymnastics Center
Carroll Gymnastics Center
Splits Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Splits Gymnastics

St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
Elite Gymnastics

St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
TNT Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

Team

Carroll Gymnastics Center

Elite Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Splits Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center

St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
St. Marys Gymnastics Academy
Splits Gymnastics

TNT Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

Team
St. Marys Gymnastics Aca demy

FPage 1
4:33:01 PM
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Winner Sheet www.Score-Master.com

1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 4 Level2. Age:SrA Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

2 19,300 36.100 Em Stapleton 4056 4  SrA Carroll Gymnastics Center

3 8.750 34600 Layla Kaplan 4038 4 SrA Carroll Gymnastics Center

4 8.450 32150  Jillian Parlett 4066 4 Sr A St Marys Gymnastics Academy
I8 8.350 34050  Kallyn Gregory 4027 4 Sr A Elite Gymnastics
6 3.150 31.350  Kennedi Kiraly 4042 4 SrA St Marys Gymnastics Academy

7 8.000 33225  Natalie Wang 4062 4 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

8-T 7.750 32750  Patience Daly 4015 4 Sr A Splits Gymnastics

8T 7.750 30050  Nadia DeShield 4016 4 Sr A Splits Gymnastics

10-T  0.000 0.000 Karli Reed 4052 4 Sr A TNT Gymnastics

-T 0.000 0.000 Michaela Gromen 4028 4 Sr A Elite Gymnastics

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 8.950 35250  Janae Carr 4010 4 SrA St Marys Gymnastics Academy

2-T 8.800 35100  Em Stapleton 4056 4 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

3-T B.900 34050  Kailyn Gregory 4027 4 Sr A Elite Gymnastics

4 8.400 32750  Patience Daly 4015 4 Sr A Splits Gymnastics

5 B.250 32150  Jilian Pariett 4066 4 SrA St Marys Gymnastics Academy

5] 8.150 34600 Layla Kaplan 4039 4 St A Carroll Gymnastics Center

7 B.125 33.225  Natalie Wang 4062 4 SrA  Carroll Gymnastics Center

8 B.050 30.050  Madia DeShield 4016 4 SrA Splits Gymnastics

9 7.750 31350  Kennedi Kiraly 4042 4 Sr A St Marys Gymnastics Academy

10-T 0.000 0.000 Karli Reed 4052 4 SrA  TNT Gymnastics

-T 0.000 0.000 Michaela Gromen 4028 4 Sr A Elite Gymnastics

All Around

Place AATotal HiSc MName Mum Level Age Team W uBs BE FX

1 36.100 9.300 Em Stapleton 4056 4 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center 8.800 9100 9.300 8.800
2 35,250 9,600 Janae Carr 4010 4 Sr A St Marys Gymnastics Academy 9400 7.2300 9600 B8.950
3 34.600 9.100 Layla Kaplan 4039 4 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center 9100 8600 8750 8150
4 34,_@ E._Q'DD Kailyn ?fggn_ry 4027 4 Sr A Elite Gymnasﬁ_na 8.100 B.T_[I!E! E.;EU _ELQIJIJ
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Winner Sheet
1M16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
Level. 4 Level2: Age:SrA Squad:
Event: All Events & AA

www. Score-Master.com

Session; SubTeam:

5 33.225 9.300 Matalie Wang

5 32.750 8.500 Patience Daly

T 32150 B 450 Jillian Parlett

8 31,350 8450  KennediKiraly

9 30.050 9.050 MNadia DeShield
10-T 0.000 0.000 Karli Reed

-T 0.000 0.000 Michaela Gromen

wwew Score-Master.com

4062
4015
4066
4042
4016
4052
4028

E- - R

SrA
SrA
SrA
St A
Sr A
Sr A
Sr A

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Splits Gymnastics

St, Marys Gymnastics Academy
St Marys Gymnastics Academy
Splits Gymnastics

TNT Gymnastics

Elite Gymnastics

9.300
8.500
7.800
8.450
8.050
0.000
0.000

7.800
8.100
7.550
7.000
5.200
0.000
0.000

8.000
7.750
8.450
8.150
7.750
0.000
0.000

8.125 |

8.400
8.250
7.750

8,050 |

0.000
0.000
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